Games to Test
Your Visual
Memory Skills



Kim's Game 01
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A Kim's Game 02
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Kim's Game 03
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l Kim's Game 04 :
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Kim's Game 01

1. Hat

2. Crab

3. Flip Flop
4. Spade
5.
6
7
8

Bucket

. Towel
. Sign
. Sun

Beach Bag

0.Umbrella
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Answers

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
14.
20.
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Starfish
Ball
Sunglasses
Sun Cream
Shorts
Bikini
Ice-Pop
Sandcastle
Shell

Rake
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: Kim's Game 02 .
I i
, Answers )
!
' 1. Hair 11. Thumb .
' 2. Nails 12. Ear
| 3. Hand 13. Foot |
i 4. Shoulders 14. Elbow )
5. Tummy 15. Teeth l
. 6. Eye 16. Tongue
) 7. Finger 17. Knee i
l 8. Leg 18. Nose '
9. Head 19. Lips
| 10. Toes 20. Arm |
I |
i |
i |
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: Kim's Game 03 .
! i
, Answers l
!
' 1. Swimming 11. Tennis I
l 2. Canoeing 12. Dressage
| 3. Boxing 13. Table Tennis |
i 4. Archery 14. Weightlifting )
5. Wrestling 15. Cycling )
. 6. Gymnastics 16. Karate
) 7. Fencing 17. Badminton i
] 8. Diving 18. Handball |
9. Shooting 19. Sailing
| 10. Showjumping 20. Golf !
i |
i !
i |
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: Kim's Game 04 !

I |

, Answers "

|

' 1. Leaves 11. Tree .

l 2. Plant Pot 12. Sun

| 3. Seeds 13. Fork l

i 4. Watering Can 14. Shovel )

5. Cloud 15. Butterfly l

. 6. Vegetables 16. Flies l
7. Rake 17. Gloves

: 8. Plant 18. Lawnmower '
9. Wheelbarrow 19. Flower

l 10.Compost 20. Bush l

i i

i |

i !
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Kim's Game 05
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1. Tumbleweed
2. Fox

3. Camel

4. Bat

5.
6
7
8

Yucca

. Rat
. Armadillo
. Eagle

Coyote

0.Cactus
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Answers

11. Tarantula
12. Hot

13. Desert
14. Vulture
15. Meerkat
16. Snake
17. Scorpion
18. Sun

19. Turtle
20. Rabbit
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For Your Information

Thank you for downloading this Seomra Ranga resource. We hope that you find it
practical and useful in your classroom.

Please be aware of the following conditions before using this resource.

Please DO.

* Print and copy this resource so that you can use it with your pupils.

* Make this resource available to your pupils in a private enclosed online space
eg. Google Classroom, Seesaw, Edublogs etc.

* Tell others if you have found it useful.

Please DO NOT:

* Copy or share this resource (in part or whole) with others who have not joined

our website. By becoming a member for themselves, they will help the site

develop into the future.

« Make this resource available on your school website for anyone to download.

- Share this resource with other teachers in online groups eg. Facebook Groups,
WhatsApp Groups etc.

Kind regards, Seomra Ranga
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